
NAME CONTACT OFFICE # OFFICE HOURS
Acevedo, Jeannette Jeannette.AcevedoRivera@csulb.edu AS-337 Mon 2:00-3:00 & Wed 9:30-10:30 F2F
Ahmad, Taufik Taufikkhalid.ahmad01@student.csulb.edu AS-332 Mon & Wed 9:00-9:30 F2F
Amezcua, Patricia Patricia.Amezcua@csulb.edu AS-330 Mon 10:00-11:00 Zoom, Tues 9:00-10:00 & 12:30-1:30 F2F
Andam, Priscilla Priscilla.Andam01@student.csulb.edu AS-332 Tues & Thurs 2:00-2:30 F2F
Aragon Castillo, Arizai Arizai.AragonCastillo@csulb.edu AS-343 Mon & Wed 2:45-3:15 F2F
Arteaga, Patricia Patricia.Arteaga@csulb.edu AS-329 Wed 8:50-9:50, Thur 11:30-1:30 F2F
Balzani, Alessandra Alessandra.Balzani@csulb.edu LA1-211D Mon & Wed 11:00-12:00 F2F
Blankenship, Robert Robert.Blankenship@csulb.edu AS-322 Mon 3:30-6:30 F2F and online by request, also available by appointment
Bordage, Nicholas Nicolas.Bordage@csulb.edu AS-320 Mon, Wed, Fri 3:30-4:30 F2F & Online By appointment
Brol Batres, Diego Diego.BrolBatres-SA@csulb.edu AS-306 Mon 1:00-2:00
Elizabeth Chan Elizabeth.Chan@csulb.edu AS-307 Thurs 1:00-2:00 F2F
Cruz, Gissaeli Gissaeli.CruzValadez01@student.csulb.edu AS-341 Wed 4:00-5:00 F2F
Del Campo, Alicia Alicia.DelCampo@csulb.edu AS-331 Thurs 9:00-12:00 Online
Donato, Clorinda Clorinda.Donato@csulb.edu LA1-211A Mon 3:30-4:30 F2F & Zoom and by appointment
Dude, Thomas Thomas.Dude01@student.csulb.edu AS-343 Mon 12:30-1:30 F2F
Fani, Doga doga.fani01@student.csulb.edu AS-340 Tues 2:00-3:30 Online
Ferreyra, Victoria Victoria.Ferreyra01@student.csulb.edu AS-319 Mon 12:30-1:30 F2F
Garcia, Jesse Jesse.Garcia2@csulb.edu AS-325 Wed 5:00-6:00 and by appointment Online
Gasior, Bonnie Bonnie.Gasior@csulb.edu AS-338 By appointment
Goswitz, Nelly Maria.Goswitz@csulb.edu AS-328 Tues 2:15-3:15 Online & Wed 12:45-1:45 F2F and by appointment
Hernandez, Leydi leydi.hernandez@csulb.edu AS-343 Mon: 2:00-3:00 & Tues: 10:30-11:30 F2F
High, Jeff Jeffrey.High@csulb.edu AS-321 Mon & Wed 2:00-3:00 F2F Tues 2:00-4:00 F2F
Hopkins, Sienna S Sienna.Hopkins@csulb.edu AS-308 Tues 12:45-1:45 & Wed 10:50-11:50 F2F and online by appointment
Kelman, Isabelle Isabelle.Kelman@csulb.edu Online Wed 10:00-11:00 Online
Leathers, Cynthia Cynthia.Leathers@csulb.edu AS-317 Tuesday 1:00-4:00 Online Wednesday 1:00-3:00 F2F & Online
Malandain, Juliette Juliette.Malandain@csulb.edu AS-325 Mon 4:30-5:30 Online
Martin Mor, Adria Adria.MartinMor@csulb.edu LA1-209B Mon 10:00-12:00 & Tues 11:00-12:00
Martinez, Juan juan.martinez08@student.csulb.edu AS-325 Thurs 10:30-11:30 F2F
Michause, Kattia Kattia.Michaus@student.csulb.edu AS-343 Mon 2:00-3:00 Online
Middleton, Mc Kenna Mckenna.middleton@csulb.edu AS-324 Tues 11:00-12:00 Online
Muller, Markus Markus.Muller@csulb.edu AS-342 Mon & Wed 10:00-11:00 and by appointment
Nayak, Aparna Aparna.Nayak@csulb.edu AS-312 By Appointment
Odell, Jesse Jesse.Odell@csulb.edu AS-334 Mon 5:00-6:00 & Tues 2:00-5:00 F2F
O'mara-Mezzano, Samantha Samantha.Omara-Mezzano01@student.csulb.edu AS-332 Mon & Wed: 2:00-2:30
Petris, Alexandra alexandra.s.petrus@gmail.com AS-326 Thurs 4:00-5:00
Pham, Danny Danny.Pham01@student.csulb.edu AS-319 Thurs 12:00-1:50 F2F
Powell, Jessica Jessica.Powell@csulb.edu Online Tues 12:30-1:30 or by appointment Online
Ramirez Gutierez, Claudia Claudia.RamirezGutierrez01@student.csulb.edu AS-341 Mon 11:00-12:00
Roche, Edouard edouard.roche@csulb.edu AS-319 Mon 1:00-3:00 Online
Romero, Manny Manuel.Romero@csulb.edu LA1-211A By Appointment
Sanchez-Reyes, Maria maria.sanchez-reyes@csulb.edu AS-327 Wed 4:00-5:00 F2F Thur 11:00-12:00 Online
SanVicente, Xochitl xochitl.sanvicente@student.csulb.edu AS-340 Mon 1:30-2:30 F2f or Zoom
Smith, Gail gail.smith01@student.csulb.edu AS-341 Wed 12:30-1:30 F2F
Tatro, Joanna Joanna.Tatro@csulb.edu AS-307 Mon & Wed 10:45-11:45, Tues & Thurs 11:00-11:30 F2F or Online
Taylor, Jaclyn Jaclyn.Taylor@csulb.edu LA1-209A Thurs 12:15-1:15 F2F (LA1-209) or online by appointment 
Togato, Giulia Giulia.Togato@csulb.edu AS-323 Mon 3:00-7:00 Online
Torres, Jocelyn jocelyn.torres@csulb.edu AS-341 Wed 12:15-1:15 F2F
Valencia, Edward edward.valencia@student.csulb.edu AS-340 Wed 12:00-1:00
Vardazaryan, Arpine Arpine.Vardazaryan@csulb.edu AS-320 Wed 4:15-5:15 Online &  Mon 10:30-11:30 F2F
Vettore, Enrico Enrico.Vettore@csulb.edu AS-305 Mon & Wed 9:00-10:30 Online
Wellborn, Rosy rosy.wellborn@csulb.edu AS-343 Tues 5:00-6:00 Online
Zappador, Daniela Daniela.ZappadorGuerra@csulb.edu AS-308 Mon-Thurs 7:15-7:45
Ziamandanis, Claire claire.ziamandanis@csulb.edu Online Mon 10:00-11:30 & Tues 9:00-10:30
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